Time vs. Percent of Rated Current
Rev E 05/2023
10-32 Stud (Shortstop Style)
Circuit Breaker
MRCBP-H
Gray Body
Amperage Optifuse P/N
6A MRCBP-H-6A
8A MRCBP-H-8A
10A MRCBP-H-10A
15A MRCBP-H-15A
20A MRCBP-H-20A
25A MRCBP-H-25A
30A MRCBP-H-30A
40A MRCBP-H-40A
50A MRCBP-H-50A
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm] Part Numbers Informa琀椀on
Electrical Speci昀椀ca琀椀ons Material Speci昀椀ca琀椀ons
Interrup琀椀ng Ra琀椀ng
Opera琀椀on Temperature